

Kanchana Kumari Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWP No.18762 of 2025

03.06.2026 Present: Mr. Surender K. Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. R.P. Singh, Deputy Advocate General, for respondents No.1 to 4.

As prayed for, list after six weeks.

Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

June 03, 2026
(Rishi)